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0
615,578
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0

626,195

1417/1156 8/17/2020 WD Q I 01 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHELLE LYNN DORCAS 

RICHARD ALAN & PEAR

1329/1327 1/20/2017 WD Q V 03 54,900
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OAKS OF LAKE CITY LLC

MICHELLE LYNN DORCA
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000054353 Remodel 16,939 10/29/2025

000042646 New Residential C 161,000 08/30/2021

35097 SFR 1,260 03/28/2017

HX Base Yr

389 SW UPSTAGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,951 120.3576 134.80 397,795 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2408

BAS 2,408 100 2,408 298,630

FGR 726 55 399 49,482

FOP 218 30 65 8,061

FOP 264 30 79 9,797

3,616 2,951 365,971

BAS= W15 S2 FOP= W28 S6 E12 S6 E16 N12$ S12 W16 N6 W12 N8 W14
S48 FGR= S33 E22 N33 W22$ E22 FOP= S6 E35 N6 W14 N1 W8 S1
W13$ E13 N1 E8 S1 E14 N48$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,810.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,620

4,820

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000
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HX Base Yr

389 SW UPSTAGE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 839 119.7800 134.15 112,552 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 787

BAS 787 100 2024 787 103,464

FOP 175 30 2024 52 6,836

962 839 110,301

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] W12 S26 E37 N19 W25 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] E25 S7 W25 N7 $
.
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